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Anlage
Tachenbergstr. 4, 70499 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Tachenbergstr. 4, 70499 Stuttgart
geschaeftsstelle@tctachenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Glavonjic, Miro
T 0175 9008400 sportwart@tctachenberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Moser, Daniel
T 0173 1933958 daniel.moser@web.de
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Hobby Damen Samstagsrunde 1
MF: Alexa Brandt
m 015251067591; alexabrandt@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
1 Bauder, Maike 28453249
2 Baur, Fanny 29551601
3 Becker, Sabine 26754518
4 Brandt, Alexa 28353417
5 Breitfeld, Julia 27953970
6  Ernst, Daniela 26754517
7  Geiger, Franziska 28653227
8 Gomolka, Bettina 27554340
9 Hanf, Claudia 27754284
10 Hild, Leila 20463556
11 Jeggle, Klara 26754520
12 Jeggle, Sieglinde 26754519
13 Kieninger, Alexandra 27854334
14 Konig, Anke 27454399
15 Lalla-Gommel, Dagmar 26652727
16 Lang, Beatrix 26291312
17 Lindner, Haike 27085708
18 Meneguzzi, Doré 27354447
19 Mile, Erika 27085685
20 Nathem, Silke 28053948
21 Dr. Nebgen, Astrid 27854335
22 Preuf3, Veronika 28153707
23 Primorac, Sanela 28053989
24 Rachor, Lena 28809974
25 Seyler, Sabrina 28153706
26 Stadtmdller, Christine 28553497
27 Stober, Johanna 28353421
28 Tilch, Daniela 27254171

Info

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34

Name (Nat.)

Vornehm, Nadescha
Wawerek, Steffi

Zahn, Nicole

Zerlin, Alexandra
Ziegler-Silberzahn, Marion
Zwerger, Melanie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28950309
27554339
27354444
26954833
27554361
27454396
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